Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (550)

Route #: 550

Driver: Bus #:

RT 550 CANBY PRESTIGIOUS CLUB (5/28-6/27/24) M-TH 730A-12P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:58 AM  SNAPFINGR WOODS DR ,30035 @ VILLAS OF FRIENDLY HEIGHTS 6 6
07:02 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ BRISTOL CREEK APTS. 11 17

07:02 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ CHAPEL RUN APTS 2 19
07:02 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR, 30035 & GOLF VISTA CIR 3 22
07:06 AM S HAIRSTON RD ,30035 & WINSHIRE DR ,30035 1 23
07:07 AM  WELLINGTON TER ,30035 & YORKDALE DR ,30035 2 25
07:09 AM S HAIRSTON RD ,30035 & BERMUDA RUN CT ,30035 1 26
07:10 AM  GALLEON CRSG ,30035 & MARSH RABBIT NORTH 3 29
07:12AM  MARSH RABBIT BEND ,30035 & GALLEON CRSG (SOUTH) 4 33
07:16 AM  CAPTAINS ROW ,30035 & GALLEON CRSG ,30035 1 34
07:20 AM  GALLEON CRSG ,30035 & CROOKED CREEK LA ,30035 3 37
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CANBY LANE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 145.801

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

04/ 10/ 2024 Page 1



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (551)

Route #: 551

Driver: Bus #:

RT 551 CANBY PRESTIGIOUS CLUB (5/28-6/27/24) M-TH 7:30AM-12P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:07 AM  BANKSIDE CIR ,30035 & SNAP CREEK LA ,30035 4 4
07:07 AM  HIGHBANK CT ,30035 & SNAP CREEK LA ,30035 2 6
07:09 AM  WATERS RUN ,30035 & TRICKLE CREEK CT ,30035 1 7
07:11 AM  HAIRSTON CREEK PKWY ,30035 & REDWATER DR ,30035 1 8
07:14 AM  EAGLES NEST CIR ,30035 & OSPREY LA ( WEST) 1 9
07:18 AM S HAIRSTON RD ,30035 & PEBBLE ROCK E ,30035 1 10
07:18 AM S HAIRSTON RD ,30035 & RIVERBROOK RD ,30035 1 11
07:19 AM  RIVERWOOD CIR ,30035 & RIVERWOOD WAY ,30035 1 12
07:20 AM  RIVERWOOD CIR ,30035 & RIVERWOOD CIR ,30035 2 14
07:20 AM  APRIL LA ,30035 & LANGDON DR ,30035 2 16
07:21 AM  CROSS LA ,30035 & WESLEY CHAPEL RD ,30035 2 18
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CANBY LANE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 145.802

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

04/ 10/ 2024 Page 2



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (552)

Route #: 552

Driver: Bus #:

RT 552 CANBY PRESTIGIOUS CLUB (5/28-6/27/24) M-TH 730A-12P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:09 AM  ELAINE DR ,30035 & BURGESS DR ,30035 1 1
07:10 AM  GLENWOOD RD, 30035 & OAK VALLEY RD, 30035 1 2
07:13 AM  LINDSEY DR, 30035 & VALE CT, 30035 1 3
07:14 AM  LINDSEY DR ,30035 & OAK VALLEY RD ,30035 1 4
07:15AM  SHERWOOD AV, 30035 & SELWYN DR, 30035 2 6
07:177 AM  BRENDA DR ,30035 & WESLEY CHAPEL RD ,30035 1 7
07:18 AM  MAPLEWOOD DR ,30035 & MAPLEWOOD TRL ,30035 1 8
07:21 AM  LESLIE BROOK DR ,30035 & LESLIE BROOK WAY ,30035 3 11
07:22 AM  WESLEY CHAPEL RD, 30035 & CANBY LANE 4 15
07:23 AM  WINGFOOT CT ,30035 & WINGFOOT PL ,30035 2 17
07:26 AM  SNAPFINGER RD, 30035 & EMERALD FALLS DR, 30035 1 18
07:26 AM 1936 SNAPFINGER RD, 30035 2 20
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CANBY LANE ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 145.803

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

04/ 10/ 2024 Page 3



